Category: DL500
Part Number: 421052

Description: DL500 LED Retail Downlight 45W 4000K White

Lumineux

Wattage (W)

Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (Im/W)

Beam Angle

CRI

Colour Temperature (K)

Cut Out Size (mm) @
Operating Temperature From
Operating Temperature To
Application Location

45
4200
90
24
80
4000
120
-20
40

Internal

Class Rating

Input Type

IP Rating

IK Rating

L70 Hours

L80 Hours

L90 Hours

Product Warranty (Years)
SDCM

Finish

2

220-240V AC
20

3

40000

0

0

3

0

Aluminium
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