

# Technical Specification

**Category:** DL500

**Part Number:** 421052

**Description:** DL500 LED Retail Downlight 45W 4000K White



## Product Features:

### General information:

Wattage (W)	45
Lumens (lm)	4200
Efficacy (lm/W)	90
Beam Angle	24
CRI	80
Colour Temperature (K)	4000
Cut Out Size (mm) Ø	120
Operating Temperature From	-20
Operating Temperature To	40
Application Location	Internal

### Technical information:

Class Rating	2
Input Type	220-240V AC
IP Rating	20
IK Rating	3
L70 Hours	40000
L80 Hours	0
L90 Hours	0
Product Warranty (Years)	3
SDCM	0
Finish	Aluminium